CANNONSBURG WATER DISTRICT

FOR ENTIRE AREA SERVED

PS.C.KY.NO.__1

Original SHEET NO.
CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO.

SHEET NO.
RATES AND CHARGES

5/8”x 3/4” Meter
First 2,000 gallons $16.92 Minimum Bilt
Next 3,000 gallons 6.36 per 1,000 gallons
Next 15,000 gallons 5.98 per 1,000 gallons
Next 30,000 gallons 5.60 per 1,000 gallons
Next 50,000 gallons 5.23 per 1,000 gallons
Over 100,000 gallons 4.83 per 1,000 gallons
1'% Meter
Frist 5,000 gallons $36.00 Minimum Bill
Next 15,000 gallons 5.98 per 1,000 gallons
Next 30,000 gallons 5.60 per 1,000 gallons
Next 50,000 gallons 5.23 per 1,000 gallons

Over 100,000 gallons

2” & 3” Meter

4.83 per 1,000 gallons

Frist 20,000 gallons $125.70 Minimum Bill
Next 30,000 gallons 5.60 per 1,000 gallons
Next 50,000 gallons 5.23 per 1,000 gallons

Over 100,000 gallons

4.83 per 1,000 gallons

6" Meter

First 50,000 gallons $293,70 Minimum Bill
Next 50,000 gallons 5.23 per 1,000 galions
Over 100,000 gallons 4.83 per 1,000 gallons
12” Meter

Frist 100,000 gallons $555.20 Minimum Bill
Over 100,000 gallons 4.83 per 1,000 gallons

Rates Based on Monthly Consumption and Calculated Per 100 Gallons

C\DM\\

DATE OF ISSUE NOVEMBER 29.. 2010
MONTH / DATE. / YEAR
DATE EFFECTIVE JANUARY 1, 2011
MONTH / DATE/ YEAR
ISSUED BY .
7 (SIGNATURE OF OFFICER)
TITTLE Treasurer

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLC SERVICE COMMISSION

KENTUCKY
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

JEFF R. DEROUEN
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR

IN CASE N0.ZOID-D0D4Y{s"] ~ DATED DI~ 0%~2011 TARIFF BRANCH
v
1/1/2011

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)




CANNONSBURG WATER DISTRICT

FOR ENTIRE AREA SERVED

P.5.C.KY.NO. _l

Original SHEET NO.
CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO.

SHEET NO.

RATES AND CHARGES
5/8”x 3/4” Meter
First 2,000 gallons $16.60 Minimum Bill
Next 3,000 gallons 6.20 per 1,000 gallons
Next 15,000.gallons 5.82 per 1,000 gallons
Next 30,000 gallons 5.44 per 1,000 gallons
Next 50,000 gallons 5.07 per 1,000 gallons
Over 100,000 gallons 4.67 per 1,000 gallons
1% Meter
Frist 5,000 gallons $35.20 Minimum Bill
Next 15,000 galions 5.82 per 1,000 gallons
Next 30,000 gallons 5.44 per 1,000 galions
Next 50,000 gallons 5.07 per 1,000 gallons

Over 100,000 gallons

2” & 3” Meter

Frist 20,000 gallons
Next 30,000 gallons
Next = 50,000 gallons
Over 100,000 gallons

6 Meter

First 50,000 gallons
Next 50,000 gallons
Over 100,000 gallons

12” Meter
Frist 100,000 gallons
Over 100,000 gallons

4.67 per 1,000 gallons

$122.50 Minimum Bill
5.44 per 1,000 gallons
5.07 per 1,000 gallons
4.67 per 1,000 gallons

$285.70 Minimum Bill
5.07 per 1,000 gallons
4.67 per 1,000 gallons

$539.20 Minimum Bill
4.67 per 1,000 gallons

Cotlin

Rates Based on Monthly Consumption and Calculated Per 100 Gallons

DATE OF ISSUE FEBRUARY 25. 2010
) MONTH / DATE. / YEAR
DATE EFFECTIVE MARCH 15, 2010 KENTUCKY
MO ATE/ YEAR PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
) JEFF R. DEROUEN

ISSUED BY ; EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR

(SIGNATURE OF OFFICER) TARIFF BRANCH
TITTLE Treasurer (g f % A E
BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUB];C SERVICE COMMISSION EFFECTIVE
IN CASENO._WI0-DARE . DATED__3/29/2010

3/15/2010

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)




For ENTIRE AREA SERVED
Community, Town or City

P.S.C.KY.NO. 1
ORIGINAL Sheet No. 9
CANNONSBURG WATER DISTRICT . Canceling P.S.C. KY. NO.
(Name of Utility) -
Sheet No.
RATES AND CHARGES
E. PURCHASED WATER RATES ' RATE
CITY OF ASHLAND A $2.01 PER 1000 GALLONS
Big Sandy Water District $2.49 Per 1,000 Gallons
. F WHOLESALE WATER SALES
BIG SANDY WATER DISTRICT $2.50 PER 1000 GALLONS -
CITY OF GREENUP CO. $2.50 PER 1000 GALLONS
F. LEAK ADJUSTMENT RATE $2.19 PER 1000 GALLONS
Date of Issne FEBRUARY 25, 2010
Month/Date/Year | \
coprl
Date Effective MARCH 15,2010
Issued by X :
Signature of officer
i KENTUCKY
Title TREASURER — PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
By Authority of Order of the Public Service Commission E‘)j(EEEIL:J'IBlVg EDE(%L(%?SI R
In case no. _2010- 000Y Dated __3/25/2010 . TARIER BNCH
EFFECTIVE
3/15/2010
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)




